

Misc. Judl:- 25/2023(ActVIII)

CNR: WBJP01-002886-2023

Order No:- 06

Dated:- 19.03.2024

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D upon near relative, Court Notice Board and
Collectorate notice board.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner filed hazira.

S/R upon the Court notice board received duly served.

S/R received unserved upon the OP.

No S/R upon the near relative and collectorate notice board.

Perused the record. Considered.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 14.05.2024 for S/R & A/D.

Requisites afresh at once.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

