

CNR:- WBJP01-002886-2023

Order No- 10

Dated- 23.08.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.  
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
No SR/AD.  
Ld. P.O is busy in administrative matter.  
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.  
Fix:-13.11.2024 for SR/AD.  
Requisites afresh in the mean time.

D/C

District Judge,  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,  
Jalpaiguri